5309 410A HUNTNA—

Forward

COVER

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

Ri| M&RES B &% <t i # RS % ik =
#
i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Qty | DESCRIPTION | R/P|From ~ upP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1] 5309 4101 002 |AY)nhn— COVER 1
2 | A650 0100 6004 —A=y7' Il NIPPLE,GREASE [ 1 |Mé
3 | 5306 4117 000 |- COVER 1
4 | 3407 3211 000|279 SPRING 1 |#6
5 | 03500140 818]|PW WASHER PLAIN 4 [8x18x16
6 | 05200125 016|797yt PIN,SPLIT 2 |25%16
7 | 5306 4119 500{n'17° PIPE 1
8 | 05620108 025|t574vtY PIN,CLEVIS 1 |¢p8x25
9 | 05210108 000|RE"Y R-PIN 1 |p8
10 | 5306 4121 000 |)7HN— COVER 1
11 | K710 0108 012|Fik" Lk BOLT 4 |M8x12
12 | 5304 4129 000|3° L14 RUBBER 1
13 | 5304 4128 000{7'L—F PLATE 1
14 | K110 0108 016 |Fik Lk BOLT 11 [M8x 16
15 | F301 0108 000|FFyb NUT 10 [m8
16 | 5309 4121 000 |hn'— COVER 1
17 | 0350 0151 222|PW WASHER,PLAIN 1 |12x22x23
18 | 0520 0132 025]|7t"Y PIN,SPLIT 1 |3.2x25
19 | 5319 4143 000|7—A ARM 1
20 | A301 0108 003]+vk NUT 1 |M8
21 |MA90 5743 010]/7" KNOB 1
22 |MA90 5744 000|7y+ WASHER 1
23 | 5306 4129 500 |3"L14 RUBBER 1
24 | 5306 4131 000|7°L—F PLATE 1
25 | A252 0108 020|F5R3%Y SCREW 4 [M8x20
CM1802 —24— 2009/July



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


